

Bid Tabulations
SID: 544
Subdivision: NEWPORT HILL
Project Type: PCSMP BASIN 2 CONVERSION

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		H&H Hausman, LLC 2755 River Rd Drive #145 Waterloo, NE 68069		Vixen Construction 1336 Copper Mountain Cir. Crescent, IA 51526		Melvin Sudbeck Homes, Inc. 16255 Woodland Drive Omaha, NE 68136	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	28,780.00	28,780.00
2	Install Construction Entrance	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,100.00	4,100.00
3	Install Straw Wattle	66	LF	4.00	264.00	3.00	198.00	6.00	396.00	3.95	260.70
4	Install Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	300.00	300.00	275.00	275.00	400.00	400.00	375.00	375.00
5	Install Silt Fence	158	LF	3.75	592.50	3.50	553.00	5.00	790.00	5.75	908.50
6	Excavate, Dry and Re-Compact Silt or Haul Off Site	230	CY	11.00	2,530.00	10.00	2,300.00	6.00	1,380.00	12.00	2,760.00
7	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	1,042	CY	8.00	8,336.00	4.00	4,168.00	5.00	5,210.00	7.00	7,294.00
8	Excavation Haul-Off (Established Quantity)	796	CY	12.00	9,552.00	8.00	6,368.00	10.00	7,960.00	15.50	12,338.00
9	Remove and Reinstall Fence	30	LF	35.00	1,050.00	10.00	300.00	7.00	210.00	6.17	185.10
10	Remove CMP Riser Structure and Base	1	EA	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	675.00	675.00
11	Remove and Replace 24" CMP	14	LF	20.00	280.00	20.00	280.00	100.00	1,400.00	47.00	658.00
12	Remove and Replace 24" FES	2	EA	200.00	400.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	650.00	1,300.00	175.00	350.00
13	Remove 30" CMP	278	LF	15.00	4,170.00	10.00	2,780.00	60.00	16,680.00	13.00	3,614.00
14	Remove and Replace 10' Wide Gravel Trail	200	SF	5.00	1,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	3.00	600.00	2.95	590.00
15	Construct 5" PCC Sidewalk	519	SF	9.00	4,671.00	12.00	6,228.00	15.00	7,785.00	9.10	4,722.90
16	Construct 30" RCP, Class III	288	LF	130.00	37,440.00	175.00	50,400.00	120.00	34,560.00	109.71	31,596.48
17	Construct 36" RCP, Class III	48	LF	155.00	7,440.00	195.00	9,360.00	140.00	6,720.00	145.22	6,970.56
18	Construct 30" Collar	2	EA	800.00	1,600.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,175.00	2,350.00
19	Construct 30" FES	1	EA	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,290.00	1,290.00	1,349.51	1,349.51
20	Construct 36" FES	1	EA	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,685.00	1,685.00	1,786.50	1,786.50
21	Construct 72" Manhole (1)	13	VF	1,100.00	14,300.00	1,200.00	15,600.00	1,000.00	13,000.00	817.62	10,629.06
22	Construct 60" Type II Area Inlet (1), Modified	1	EA	8,750.00	8,750.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	8,725.00	8,725.00
23	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	2,799	SY	3.50	9,796.50	3.00	8,397.00	2.00	5,598.00	3.10	8,676.90
24	Install North American Green S150 - Rain Garden Mix Seed & Mat	132	SY	3.50	462.00	3.00	396.00	2.00	264.00	20.15	2,659.80
25	Install North American Green Vmax C350 - Type A Seed & Mat	280	SY	7.00	1,960.00	5.00	1,400.00	2.00	560.00	10.75	3,010.00
26	Construct Flexamat	285	SF	15.00	4,275.00	10.00	2,850.00	10.00	2,850.00	10.50	2,992.50
27	Construct Rip-Rap Scour Hole, Type A	10	TN	130.00	1,300.00	105.00	1,050.00	100.00	1,000.00	68.00	680.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-27, INCLUSIVE)					\$131,469.00		\$139,703.00		\$142,738.00		\$149,037.51

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
SID: 544
Subdivision: NEWPORT HILL
Project Type: PCSMP BASIN 2 CONVERSION

Bid Date: 9/14/23
 E&A Project No. P2003.191.011
 Engineer's Est. \$168,000.00
 Page 2 of 2

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	CDS Enterprise PO Box 464 Arlington, NE 68002		Kenneth Drewes 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
2	Install Construction Entrance	1	EA	1.00	1.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	Install Straw Wattle	66	LF	5.00	330.00	4.00	264.00
4	Install Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	50.00	50.00	160.00	160.00
5	Install Silt Fence	158	LF	5.00	790.00	6.50	1,027.00
6	Excavate, Dry and Re-Compact Silt or Haul Off Site	230	CY	15.00	3,450.00	20.00	4,600.00
7	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	1,042	CY	5.00	5,210.00	18.00	18,756.00
8	Excavation Haul-Off (Established Quantity)	796	CY	12.00	9,552.00	30.00	23,880.00
9	Remove and Reinstall Fence	30	LF	10.00	300.00	5.00	150.00
10	Remove CMP Riser Structure and Base	1	EA	1.00	1.00*	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	Remove and Replace 24" CMP	14	LF	75.00	1,050.00	20.00	280.00
12	Remove and Replace 24" FES	2	EA	600.00	1,200.00	300.00	600.00
13	Remove 30" CMP	278	LF	10.00	2,780.00	20.00	5,560.00
14	Remove and Replace 10' Wide Gravel Trail	200	SF	10.00	2,000.00	5.00	1,000.00
15	Construct 5" PCC Sidewalk	519	SF	7.00	3,633.00	16.50	8,563.50
16	Construct 30" RCP, Class III	288	LF	200.00	57,600.00	120.00	34,560.00
17	Construct 36" RCP, Class III	48	LF	250.00	12,000.00	160.00	7,680.00
18	Construct 30" Collar	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
19	Construct 30" FES	1	EA	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
20	Construct 36" FES	1	EA	2,600.00	2,600.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
21	Construct 72" Manhole (1)	13	VF	900.00	11,700.00	1,200.00	15,600.00
22	Construct 60" Type II Area Inlet (1), Modified	1	EA	6,500.00	6,500.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
23	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	2,799	SY	2.50	6,997.50	3.50	9,796.50
24	Install North American Green S150 - Rain Garden Mix Seed & Mat	132	SY	3.00	396.00	6.50	858.00
25	Install North American Green Vmax C350 - Type A Seed & Mat	280	SY	5.00	1,400.00	8.50	2,380.00
26	Construct Flexamat	285	SF	50.00	14,250.00	17.00	4,845.00
27	Construct Rip-Rap Scour Hole, Type A	10	TN	100.00	1,000.00	200.00	2,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-27, INCLUSIVE)					\$150,090.50**		\$174,760.00

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED BASE BID